
Thu 01/10/2020 S 18 Mid Week Stableford (Q)
Sat 03/10/2020 M 18 Herbert Croft (Cancelled Rain)
Sat 10/10/2020 S 18 Memorial Day
Sat 17/10/2020 M 18 Herbert Croft
Sat 24/10/2020 S 18 4 BBB Stableford
Sat 31/10/2020 S 18 Single Stableford

Sat 07/11/2020 S 15 4 BBB (Sfd) 90% H/C
Sat 14/11/2020 M 15 Team AM/AM 3 from 4
Sat 21/11/2020 S 15 Singles Stableford 90%
Sat 28/11/2020 S 15 Texas Scramble (2 man team)
Mon 30/11/2020 S 15 Seniors Open (Turkey Trot)

Sat 05/12/2020 M 15 4 BBB (Sfd) 90% H/C
Fri 11/12/2020 S 15 XMAS Roll-Up & DINNER
Sat 12/12/2020 S 15 Singles Stableford 90%
Sat 19/12/2020 M 15 Pro's   Festive Comp

2021
Sat 02/01/2021 M 15 Pro's New Year Comp
Sat 09/01/2021 S 15 4 BBB (Sfd) 90% H/C
Sat 16/01/2021 M 15 Waltz 1,2,3
Sat 23/01/2021 S 15 4 BBB (Sfd) 90% H/C
Sat 30/01/2021 S 15 Team AM/AM 3 from 4

Sat 06/02/2021 S 15 4 Man Team 3 counting (all on par 3's)
Sat 13/02/2021 S 15 Texas Scramble Drop Out - 4 Man Team
Sat 20/02/2021 S 15 Team AM AM 2 from 4
Sat 27/02/2021 S 15 Reverse Waltz 3,2,1

 

Sat 06/03/2021 M 15 Texas Scramble 4 Man Team
Thu 11/03/2021 M 15 Mid Week Medal (N/Q)
Sat 13/03/2021 S 15 4 Ball Better Ball Stableford 
Thu 18/03/2021 M 18 Mid Week Medal (Q)
Sat 20/03/2021 S 18 Singles Stableford (Q) (3 Ball)
Sat 27/03/2021 S 18 Team AM AM 3 from 4
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